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TEAM STANDINGS 
 
Overall 
  1 Padua Franciscan High School 
  2 Shaker Heights High School 
  3 Solon High School 
 
Freeskate Winner  
Shaker Heights High School 
 
Artistic (Combined Music Interpretation / Showcase)  
Padua Franciscan High School 
 
Short Program / Compulsory Moves Winner  
Shaker Heights High School 
 
Team Maneuvers Winner  
Solon High School 
 
Team Spins Winner 
Hawken School 
 

 
RESULTS BY EVENT 

 
High Team Maneuvers - Final Standings 
  1 Shaker Heights HS 
  2 Beaumont School 
  3 Gilmour Academy 
 
High Team Spins - Final Standings 
  1 Shaker Heights HS 
  2 Hawken School 
  3 Notre Dame Cathedral Latin Latin 
  4 Orange HS 
 
Intermediate Artistic Showcase - Final Standings 
  1 Kelly Davis, Gilmour Academy 
  2 Bethany Davis, Solon HS 
  3 Julia Winkeler, Beachwood HS 
  4 Janelle Spagnola, Padua Franciscan HS 
  5 Maria Salomone, Notre Dame Cathedral Latin 
  6 Andrew Spagnola, Padua Franciscan HS 
 
Intermediate Free Skate - Final Standings 
  1 Melissa Murray, Shaker Heights HS 
  2 Abigail Schmitt, Hudson HS 
  3 Francesca  Rapposelli, Solon HS 
  4 Janelle Spagnola, Padua Franciscan HS 
  5 Andrew Spagnola, Padua Franciscan HS 
 

Intermediate Music Interpretation - Final Standings 
  1 Hailey  Wilson, Notre Dame Cathedral Latin Latin 
  2 Bethany Davis, Solon HS 
  3 Andrew Spagnola, Padua Franciscan HS 
  4 Janelle Spagnola, Padua Franciscan HS 
 
Intermediate Short Program - Final Standings 
  1 Melissa Murray, Shaker Heights HS 
  2 Abigail Schmitt, Hudson HS 
  3 Kelly Davis, Gilmour Academy 
  4 Janelle Spagnola, Padua Franciscan HS 
  5 Andrew Spagnola, Padua Franciscan HS 
 
Junior Free Skate - Final Standings 
  1 Isabel Kalafatis, Shaker Heights HS 
 
Junior Short Program - Final Standings 
  1 Isabel Kalafatis, Shaker Heights HS 
  2 Lexi Petkovic, Laurel School 
 
Juvenile - Open Juvenile  Artistic Showcase - Final Standings 
  1 Emmy Francek, Laurel School 
  2 Katie Butauski, Trinity HS 
  3 Hallie Stacho, Notre Dame Cathedral Latin Latin 
  4 Francesca  Rapposelli, Solon HS 
  5 Andriana Nativio, Padua Franciscan HS 
  6 Rachael Roth, Beachwood HS 
  7 Gianna Stafford, Gilmour Academy 
  8 Victoria Sondej, Trinity HS 
  9 Casandra Hipkins, Padua Franciscan HS 
 
Juvenile - Open Juvenile Music Interpretation - Final Standings 
  1 Hallie Stacho, Notre Dame Cathedral Latin 
  2 Darya Kovalenko, Beachwood HS 
  3 Casandra Hipkins, Padua Franciscan HS 
 
Juvenile Free Skate - Final Standings 
  1 Darya Kovalenko, Beachwood HS 
  2 Emmy Francek, Laurel School 
  3 Nathaniel Chapple, Solon HS 
  4 Helena Golden, Hudson HS 
  5 Gianna Stafford, Gilmour Academy 
 
Juvenile-Open Juvenile Short Program - Final Standings 
  1 Emmy Francek, Laurel School 
  2 Darya Kovalenko, Beachwood HS 
  3 Francesca  Rapposelli, Solon HS 
  4 Nathaniel Chapple, Solon HS 
  5 Katie Butauski, Trinity HS 
  6 Casandra Hipkins, Padua Franciscan HS 
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Low Team Spins - Final Standings 
  1 Beaumont School, Beaumont School 
  2 Solon HS, Solon HS 
  3 Hawken School, Hawken School 
  4 Strongsville HS, Strongsville HS 
  5 Shaker Heights HS, Shaker Heights HS 
  6 Kenston HS, Kenston HS 
  7 Notre Dame Cathedral Latin, Notre Dame Cathedral Latin 
  8 Orange HS, Orange HS 
  9 Garfield Heights HS, Garfield Heights HS 
 
LowTeam Maneuvers - Final Standings 
  1 Solon HS, Solon HS 
  2 Hawken School, Hawken School 
  3 Trinity HS, Trinity HS 
  4 Strongsville HS, Strongsville HS 
  5 Shaker Heights HS, Shaker Heights HS 
  6 Orange HS, Orange HS 
 
Mini Production - Final Standings 
  1 Kenston HS, Kenston HS 
 
No Test Beginner Artistic Showcase - Final Standings 
  1 Sarinna  Vasavada, Hathaway Brown 
  2 Hannah Shane, Shaker Heights HS 
  3 Kara Buher, Padua Franciscan HS 
  4 Samantha Occhionero, Orange HS 
  5 Laura Senkar, Padua Franciscan HS 
  6 Samantha Dopson, Garfield Heights HS 
  7 Mckenna Montgomery, Garfield Heights HS 
 
No Test Beginner Compulsory Moves - A - Final Standings 
  1 Caleigh Leiken, Shaker Heights HS 
  2 Maya Hollander, Shaker Heights HS 
  3 Hannah Lencewicz, Shaker Heights HS 
  4 Sarinna  Vasavada, Hathaway Brown 
  5 Katie Campanelli, Shaker Heights HS 
  6 Mckenna Montgomery, Garfield Heights HS 
  7 Autumn Lehmann, Solon HS 
 
No Test Beginner Compulsory Moves - B - Final Standings 
  1 Veronica Prause, Shaker Heights HS 
  2 Anastasia Vasenda, Garfield Heights HS 
  3 Laura Senkar, Padua Franciscan HS 
  4 Kara Buher, Padua Franciscan HS 
  5 Sierra Culver, Kenston HS 
  6 Ally Heyman, Solon HS 
  7 Samantha Dopson, Garfield Heights HS 
 

No Test Beginner Free Skate - A - Final Standings 
  1 Maya Hollander, Shaker Heights HS 
  2 Caleigh Leiken, Shaker Heights HS 
  3 Viktoria Pozwick, Kenston HS 
  4 Sarinna  Vasavada, Hathaway Brown 
  5 Hannah Lencewicz, Shaker Heights HS 
  6 Katie Soldes, Solon HS 
  7 Marilena DeGennaro, Hawken School 
  8 Autumn Lehmann, Solon HS 
 
No Test Beginner Free Skate - B - Final Standings 
  1 Sydney  Harper, Solon HS 
  2 Veronica Prause, Shaker Heights HS 
  3 Samantha Dopson, Garfield Heights HS 
  4 Sierra Culver, Kenston HS 
  5 Katie Campanelli, Shaker Heights HS 
  6 Mckenna Montgomery, Garfield Heights HS 
  7 Anastasia Vasenda, Garfield Heights HS 
  8 Kara Buher, Padua Franciscan HS 
  9 Laura Senkar, Padua Franciscan HS 
 
Novice - Junior - Senior Artistic Showcase - Final Standings 
  1 Zoe Davidson, Shaker Heights HS 
  2 Amanda Lange, Garfield Heights HS 
  3 Rachel Mckay, Hawken School 
 
Novice - Junior - Senior Music Interpretation - Final Standings 
  1 Amanda Lange, Garfield Heights HS 
  2 Sarah Salomone, Beaumont School 
  3 Cassandra Wood, Shaker Heights HS 
 
Novice Free Skate - Final Standings 
  1 Cristina Rackley, Hathaway Brown 
  2 Cassandra Wood, Shaker Heights HS 
  3 Sarah Marek, Shaker Heights HS 
  4 Tara Prasad, Hathaway Brown 
  5 Anna Kallmeyer, Beaumont School 
  6 Hailey  Wilson, Notre Dame Cathedral Latin 
  7 Amanda Lange, Garfield Heights HS 
  8 Lizzie Weingart, Shaker Heights HS 
 
Novice Short Program - Final Standings 
  1 Cristina Rackley, Hathaway Brown 
  2 Anna Kallmeyer, Beaumont School 
  3 Cassandra Wood, Shaker Heights HS 
  4 Tara Prasad, Hathaway Brown 
  5 Amanda Lange, Garfield Heights HS 
  6 Hailey  Wilson, Notre Dame Cathedral Latin 
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Open Juvenile Free Skate - Final Standings 
  1 Elana Herbst, Shaker Heights HS 
  2 Casandra Hipkins, Padua Franciscan HS 
  3 Grayson Zilich, Solon HS 
  4 Madison Jaffe, Orange HS 
  5 Hallie Stacho, Notre Dame Cathedral Latin 
  6 Victoria Sondej, Trinity HS 
 
PreJuvenile  Artistic Showcase - Final Standings 
  1 Micah Jaffe, Hawken School 
  2 Michaela Pinzone, Padua Franciscan HS 
  3 Julia Saltzman, Laurel School 
  4 Chloe Small, Gilmour Academy 
 
PreJuvenile Compulsory Moves - Final Standings 
  1 Andriana Nativio, Padua Franciscan HS 
  2 Kelcey Everiss, Trinity HS 
  3 Christina Wood, Shaker Heights HS 
  4 Alexandra Deutchman, Hathaway Brown 
  5 Michaela Pinzone, Padua Franciscan HS 
  6 Alexandra Harris, Shaker Heights HS 
 
PreJuvenile Free Skate - Final Standings 
  1 Emily  Salomone, Beaumont School 
  2 Michaela Pinzone, Padua Franciscan HS 
  3 Amy Rizzo, Gilmour Academy 
  4 Samantha Hartsough, Strongsville HS 
  5 Andriana Nativio, Padua Franciscan HS 
  6 Alexandra Harris, Shaker Heights HS 
  7 Julia Saltzman, Laurel School 
 
Preliminary - PreJuvenile Music Interpretation - Final Standings 
  1 Andriana Nativio, Padua Franciscan HS 
  2 Jessica Monaghan, Padua Franciscan HS 
  3 Michaela Pinzone, Padua Franciscan HS 
  4 Angela Graham, Padua Franciscan HS 
 
Preliminary Artistic Showcase - Final Standings 
  1 Jessica Monaghan, Padua Franciscan HS 
  2 Alexandra D'Amico, Padua Franciscan HS 
  3 Angela Graham, Padua Franciscan HS 
  4 Kelcey Everiss, Trinity HS 
  5 Hannah Lally, Hathaway Brown 
  6 Alyssa Jhirad, Hathaway Brown 
 
Preliminary Compulsory Moves - Final Standings 
  1 Jessica Monaghan, Padua Franciscan HS 
  2 Courtney Wheeler, Shaker Heights HS 
  3 Angela Graham, Padua Franciscan HS 
  4 Helena Costantini, Hawken School 
  5 Gabriella Rapposelli, Solon HS 
  6 Courtney Kriausky, Padua Franciscan HS 
  7 Alexandra D'Amico, Padua Franciscan HS 
  8 Marissa Impala, Padua Franciscan HS 
 

Preliminary Free Skate - Final Standings 
  1 Alexandra Deutchman, Hathaway Brown 
  2 Angela Graham, Padua Franciscan HS 
  3 Kelcey Everiss, Trinity HS 
  4 Christina Wood, Shaker Heights HS 
  5 Cameryn Celestina, Solon HS 
  6 Courtney Wheeler, Shaker Heights HS 
  7 Poornarchita Dwarakanath, Strongsville HS 
  8 Jessica Monaghan, Padua Franciscan HS 
 
PrePreliminary Artistic Showcase - Final Standings 
  1 Claire Hawk, Shaker Heights HS 
  2 Alexandra Kay, Padua Franciscan HS 
  3 Courtney Kriausky, Padua Franciscan HS 
  4 Caitlyn Looby, Garfield Heights HS 
  5 Alexa Paull, Orange HS 
  6 Grace Young, Beaumont School 
  7 Marissa Impala, Padua Franciscan HS 
  8 Charlotte Fusco, Shaker Heights HS 
  9 Sara Steven, Notre Dame Cathedral Latin 
 
PrePreliminary Compulsory Moves - A - Final Standings 
  1 Caitlyn Looby, Garfield Heights HS 
  2 Viktoria Pozwick, Kenston HS 
  3 Katie Soldes, Solon HS 
  4 Casey King, Notre Dame Cathedral Latin 
  5 Sara Steven, Notre Dame Cathedral Latin 
 
PrePreliminary Compulsory Moves - B - Final Standings 
  1 Claire Hawk, Shaker Heights HS 
  2 Alexandra Kay, Padua Franciscan HS 
  3 Alyssa Jhirad, Hathaway Brown 
  4 Sara Parker, Notre Dame Cathedral Latin 
  5 Sydney  Harper, Solon HS 
  6 Sophia Geisler, Shaker Heights HS 
 
PrePreliminary Free Skate - A - Final Standings 
  1 Claire Hawk, Shaker Heights HS 
  2 Caitlyn Looby, Garfield Heights HS 
  3 Gabriella Rapposelli, Solon HS 
  4 Alexa Paull, Orange HS 
 
PrePreliminary Free Skate - B - Final Standings 
  1 Alexandra Kay, Padua Franciscan HS 
  2 Courtney Kriausky, Padua Franciscan HS 
  3 Marissa Impala, Padua Franciscan HS 
  4 Alexandra D'Amico, Padua Franciscan HS 
  5 Sara Parker, Notre Dame Cathedral Latin ... 
  6 Charlotte Fusco, Shaker Heights HS 
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PrePreliminary Music Interpretation - A - Final Standings 
  1 Claire Hawk, Shaker Heights HS 
  2 Charlotte Fusco, Shaker Heights HS 
  3 Casey King, Notre Dame Cathedral Latin 
  4 Hannah Shane, Shaker Heights HS 
  5 Laura Senkar, Padua Franciscan HS 
 
PrePreliminary Music Interpretation - B - Final Standings 
  1 Alexandra Kay, Padua Franciscan HS 
  2 Courtney Kriausky, Padua Franciscan HS 
  3 Alexandra D'Amico, Padua Franciscan HS 
  4 Kara Buher, Padua Franciscan HS 
  5 Marissa Impala, Padua Franciscan HS 
 
Production Ensemble - Final Standings 
  1 Shaker Heights HS 
  2 Padua Franciscan HS 
 
Senior Free Skate - Final Standings 
  1 Katie McBeath, Garfield Heights HS 
  2 Zoe Davidson, Shaker Heights HS 
 
Senior Short Program - Final Standings 
  1 Katie McBeath, Garfield Heights HS 
  2 Hannah Rosinski, Beaumont School 
 

 


